
Seeking employment? Job Club will support 
you through eight different courses, 
guiding you to a solid understanding 
of the employment search process. 
You’ll graduate with the skills you need to 
confidently seek out and secure a job!

Thursday afternoons   |   2:00pm - 3:30pm
Registration is required. Please contact Garrett Frice 
at (805) 305-3172 or at gfrice@t-mha.org
You will be given a Zoom link after you register.

TMHA’s Supported 
Employment Program presents

Zoom-Based Job Club

Dates
10/1
10/8
10/15
10/22
10/29
11/5
11/12
11/19
11/24

Weekly Workshop Topics
Introduction: Goals, Challenges, & Resources
Skills & Strengths
Career Interests & Research
Resumes: Paper and Digital
Best Practices for Applications
Interview Prep & Practice
Mock Interviews
Succeeding on the Job/WRAP
Graduation

Join us for the keys to a successful job search! 


