

TMHA's Supported Employment Program presents

Zoom-Based Job Club

Seeking employment? Job Club will support you through eight different courses, guiding you to a solid understanding of the employment search process. You'll graduate with the skills you need to confidently seek out and secure a job!

Thursday afternoons | 2:00pm - 3:30pm

Registration is required. Please contact Garrett Frice at (805) 305-3172 or at gfrice@t-mha.org
You will be given a Zoom link after you register.

Dates	Weekly Workshop Topics
10/1	Introduction: Goals, Challenges, & Resources
10/8	Skills & Strengths
10/15	Career Interests & Research
10/22	Resumes: Paper and Digital
10/29	Best Practices for Applications
11/5	Interview Prep & Practice
11/12	Mock Interviews
11/19	Succeeding on the Job/WRAP
11/24	Graduation

Join us for the keys to a successful job search!





